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POSITION 
LABEL OFFICE/DEPARTMENT TITLE OF POSITION/ 

ASSISTANTSHIP 
NUMBER OF 
POSITIONS 
AVAILABLE 

9 OR 12 
MONTH 

POSITION 

U.S. 
Citizenship 
Required? 

100 STAMP - Student Entertainment 
Events (SEE) Graduate Advisor - SEE 1 12 No 

101 STAMP - Student Organization 
Resource Center Graduate Assistant 1 9.5 No 

102a STAMP - Leadership & Community 
Service-Learning 

Graduate Coordinator for Alternative 
Breaks 1 12 No 

102b STAMP - Leadership & Community 
Service-Learning 

Graduate Coordinator for Terps for 
Change 1 12 No 

102c STAMP - Office of Graduate Student 
Life 

Graduate Assistant for Graduate 
Student Life Office 1 12 No 

102d STAMP - Leadership & Community 
Service-Learning 

Graduate Coordinator for 
Leadership Education & 

Development 
1 12 No 

103a 
STAMP - Office of Multicultural 

Involvement & Community Advocacy 
(MICA) 

Graduate Coordinator for Southwest 
Asian & North African (SWANA) 

Student Involvement and 
Community Advocacy 

1 9 No 

103b 
STAMP - Office of Multicultural 

Involvement & Community Advocacy 
(MICA) 

Graduate Coordinator - Black 
Student Involvement 1 9.5 No 

103c 
STAMP - Office of Multicultural 

Involvement & Community Advocacy 
(MICA) 

Graduate Coordinator - LGBTQ+ 
Student Involvement 1 12 No 

104 COE Intergroup Dialogue Training 
Center 

IGD Training Center Graduate 
Assistantship 1 12 No 

105a Division of Student Affairs - Office of 
Student Conduct 

Graduate Coordinator for Education 
and Outreach 1 12 No 

106 ODI/Bias Incident Support Services Graduate Assistant - Bias Incident 
Support Services 1 12 No 

*107 University Career Center 
Graduate Assistant - Career 

Education & Exposure 
(one for EDCP and one for PSYC) 

1 12 No 

108a Department of Fraternity & Sorority 
Life Graduate Resident Director 6 12 (part time 

10 hour) No 

108b Department of Fraternity & Sorority 
Life Graduate Community Coordinator 2 12 No 

*109a&b Department of Resident Life - 
Residential Engagement Programs 

Graduate Coordinator for 
Residential Curriculum and 

Programming 
1 12 No 

https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1oli4TPQ0IOZRNBoQBYbSN69AkPiNRCAc?usp=sharing
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110a Department of Resident Life - Housing 
Partnerships 

Graduate Coordinator, Housing 
Partnerships 1 12 

Citizens/ 
Perm Res 

/International 
Only 

111 Office of Diversity and Inclusion - 
LGBTQ+ Equity Center 

Graduate Assistant, Education and 
Training  1 12 No 

112 
College Park Scholars - Civic 
Engagement for Social Good 

(CESG) Living and Learning Program 
Graduate Assistant  1 9  

   26   

 
Red Highlights - Indicate that the position has been filled 
Blue Highlights - Indicate the office has sent an offer but not yet heard back.  
*now only one position being offered 
 
Contact Information 
 
Position Office Contact Email 

100 

STAMP - Student 
Entertainment Events 
(SEE) Abby Callas acallas@umd.edu 

101 

STAMP - Student 
Organization Resource 
Center Foster McDaniel fmcdanie@umd.edu 

102a 

STAMP - Leadership & 
Community 
Service-Learning Naomi Cohen ncohen52@umd.edu 

102b 

STAMP - Leadership & 
Community 
Service-Learning Breana Echols bechols1@umd.edu 

102c 
STAMP - Office of Graduate 
Student Life TyJon Culclasure tyjoncul@umd.edu 

102d 

STAMP - Leadership & 
Community 
Service-Learning Myles Alexander malexan3@umd.edu 

103a 

STAMP - Office of 
Multicultural Involvement & 
Community Advocacy 
(MICA) Hana Zewdie hzewdie@umd.edu 

103b 

STAMP - Office of 
Multicultural Involvement & 
Community Advocacy 
(MICA) Brandon Dula bdula@umd.edu 

103c 

STAMP - Office of 
Multicultural Involvement & 
Community Advocacy Justine Suegay jsuegay@umd.edu 
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(MICA) 

104 

COE Intergroup Dialogue 
Training Center Jazmin Pichardo 

pichardo@umd.edu 
 

105a 

Division of Student Affairs - 
Office of Student Conduct Jenna Sutphin jsutphi1@umd.edu 

106 

ODI/Bias Incident Support 
Services Brian Medina bamedina@umd.edu 

107 

University Career Center 

Erica Ely eely@umd.edu 

108a/b 

Department of Fraternity & 
Sorority Life Brandon Harris bharris9@umd.edu 

109a 

Department of Resident Life 
- Residential Engagement 
Programs  Dan Hairfield hairfiel@umd.edu 

109b 
 

Department of Resident Life 
- Residential Engagement 
Programs  Stephanie Olson  sjolson@umd.edu 

110 

Department of Resident Life 
- Housing Partnerships Erica Williams 

 
 
eharvey2@umd.edu  

111 

Office of Diversity and 
Inclusion - LGBTQ+ Equity 
Center Shantala Thompson shantala@umd.edu 
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